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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Familiar Piano Music
9.15 Down Among the Basses

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.34 Hits of Yesteryear
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Marta Eggert (soprano)
10.30 From Irving Berlin’s Pen
10.45 "Michael Strogoff"
11. 0-11.30 Sing While YouWork
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Music of the World
2. 0 Vocal Combinations: The
Russian Cathedral Choir
Be Silent My Sorrow
Rise, Thou Oh Radiant Sun
Stenka Razine
The Red Sarafan
Starrini Waltz

2.146 Light and Bright
2.46 Afternoon Talk: ‘‘Witch-
craft in England"
3._0 The London Philharmonte
Orchestra ‘

"The Triumph of Neptune"
Ballet Suite , Berners

3.35 Your Feature
|

4.0 "Sparrows of London’
4.14 Some Old Songs
4.90 British Dance Bands and
Vocalists

5. 0 Children’s "Hour: Stream-
line Fairy Tales:
5.15-5.30 Composer on Parade:
Johnny Mercer
6.5 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45
BBC Newsreel

7.0 The National Symphony Or-
chestra
The Three Elizabeths Coates

7.20 "The Man in the Dark"
7.34 Musical Mixture
8.0 Love Songs from Opera
8.1 "Merry Go Round’: Army
Edition
8.45 Al Goodman Presents
Popular American Waltzes
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Radio Rhythm Revue
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Sold at Christies": Talk
by Norma Cooper
10.20 Devotional ee10.40 For My Lad Musica]
Families; Pini amily (Ar-
gentine)
411. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. My Orchestra: Don Rico
Orchestra

2.15 * artists on Parade: GullaBustabo (violin) and Elisabeth
Schumann
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: Humper-dinck

3.35 CLASSICAL HOUR: Featur-
ing Piano Quintets
Quintet in F Minor, Op, 34

Brahms
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 £Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Local News Service
7.15 "History by the Spade":Talk by Miss Dettmann, describ-
ing a ‘‘dig’’ at which she assisted
while studying for the Oxford
Diploma in Classical Archaeol-
ogy
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Just William"
BBC Pregramme

8.0 Band Mus
The Fairey Works Band
8.11 MARGARET PRATT (con-
traHo)
Faith Carne
In the Marshes del Riego
Say a Little Prayer MasonTl Walk Beside You Murray
From the Studio

8.20 Regt. Band of H.M. Grena-dier Guards
Preciosa Overture Weber
Pittencrieff Glen arr. Miller
8.32 Jack Warner

8.38 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band
Sylvia Ballet

Delibes, arr. Kappey
8.46 Osear Natzke (bass)
Shenandoah arr. Terr
Billy Boy Trad.
8.52 Band of H.M. Royal AirForce
Sir Roger de Coverley Trad,
Pomp and Circumstance March
No, 4 Elgar, arr. Retford

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Into the Unknown’’;Marco Polo
9.56 Light Opera Company
Darling, I Love You Acres

10. O Music, Mirth, and Melody
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Orchestral Suites
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Melody Mixture
8.0 SONATA HOUR
Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas (6thof series)Artur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata No. 6 in F Major, Op.
10, No. 2

8.16 Yehudi and Hephzibah
Meruhin— Sonata in D Minor, Op.121 Schumann
8.44 Watson Forbes (viola) and
Myers Foggin (piano)
Sonata in D Walthew

9, 1 CHAMBER MUSIC
Haydn’s String Quartets ‘11thof seriés) os

Pro Afte Quartet
Quartet in G, Op. 54, No. 4
9.17 The Prisca Quartet, with
S. Meineke (2nd viola)
Quintet in F Major Bruckner

10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety

9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Storytimewith Uncle Clarrie
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-tras

6.15 ‘Forbidden Gold"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 #£«°After Dinner Music
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Dairy Farming," by A.
V. Hartley
7.30 Listeners’ OWn
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.80 Along the Banks of the
Volga
9.36 "The Phantom Drummer
10. 0 Close down :

Tuesday, January 7News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35\ p.m.
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News9.0
# Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9. Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Roadmender10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood(first broadcast)10.45 Personality Programme11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane) ~
4. Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
Magic Iisiand
The Junior Naturalist
Thanks . . «
The Moon and Sixpence
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesHit Parade
Here’s Health
Radio Editor: Kenneth
elvin
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac

40. 0 Turning Back the Pagesie Talbot)Hits from the Shows
0 Before the Ending of the

411rr Dance Music12. 0- Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9%. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips
10.45 Personality Programme
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 With the Singers3.15 Instrumental Interlude
3.30 Piano Time
3.45 Wanderifig Through theClassics :

4. 0 Women’s World with Pegg4.45 String Tempo Time
EVENING:

16. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalist
6.30 Popular Fallacies
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited (last
broadcast)
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health8.45 The Stars Parade
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These You Have Loved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Swing Session
12, 0 Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happ
9.
Hill
i) Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
é Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Blood10.30 Goodbye, Mr. Chips10.45 Personality Programme11.6 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

2. 0 Lunchtime Fare
Let’s Listen to a Love

12.0
Song
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Grey Shadow7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Treasure House ofMartin Hews
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.465 Popular Fallacies9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.30 Musical Programme10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.16 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme
=» ° Close down

4ZB leur aa m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
i;6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
||
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s ‘Morning
Recipe Session
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
110.15 Three Generations
10.30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips (first: broadcast)
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie

‘| MoLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Songs of Erin
3.30 Organ Melodies4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Gatend5. 0 ang, Long Ago

EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior Naturalists’ Club
The Scarab

mingDanger Unlimite
A Case for Cleveland
Popular Fallacies
Hit Parade
Here’s Health
Chuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Holiday TimeReserved
Adventures of Peter Chance
Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke, 214 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. & Rise and Shine7.0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Morning Mixture9.0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time: Even-
ing Melodies6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Variety Bandbox
6.45 Mittens7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Man in the Dark
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Intermezzo
8.45 The Crimson Circle9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening Session
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.836 Three of a Kind
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

Music for everyone in Variety
Band-Box on the air from 2ZA
at 6.30 p.m.

Swing questions and answers
are heard in 2ZB’s swing Ses-
sion at 11.0 p.m. ‘

Famous as a short novel,*un
forgettable as a film, ‘‘Good-
bye, Mr. Chips" is heard from
Stations 2ZB, 8ZB, and 4ZB
every Tuesday and Thursday
morning at 10.30,
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It would seem that the Hit
Patade is really making New
Zealand hit-conscious, Thispopular programme is featured
by all the Commercial stations
at 8.0 p.m. each Tuesday.
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